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200401020000
00020

01/02/2004
08:36:00

FLEET
NATIONAL
BANK FKA

Grantor RELEASES CONNELL,
DUANE W

199501050000
03521

200401020000
00120

01/02/2004
08:37:00

FLAGSTAR
BANK

Grantee RELEASES MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200305150003
01930

200401020000
00180

01/02/2004
08:55:00

EASTERN
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
DBA

Plaintiff HOSPITAL
LIENS

MORELAND,
GENE T

200401020000
00250

01/02/2004
08:56:00

IRONWOOD Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00280

01/02/2004
08:56:00

GREEN
SPRINGS
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:36
Twn:18S
Rng:2W Qt:SW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:24
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:25
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00280

01/02/2004
08:56:00

GREEN
SPRINGS
ASSOCIATES
INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

24 118 Lot#:4 Lot:A
Book:24
Pg:118

200401020000
00300

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HOOVER CITY
BOARD OF
EDUCATION

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:26
Twn:19S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200401020000
00330

01/02/2004
08:56:00

JOYNER
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

28 139 Lot#:1 Lot:B
Book:28
Pg:139

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:2 Book:31
Pg:134

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:1 Book:31
Pg:134

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:5 Book:31
Pg:134



200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:7 Book:31
Pg:134

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:3 Book:31
Pg:134

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

31 134 Lot#:4 Book:31
Pg:134

200401020000
00350

01/02/2004
08:56:00

HIGHLAND
LAKES 2ND
SECTOR
PHASE II

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

34 134 Lot#:6 Book:34
Pg:134

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

27 66 Book:27 Pg:66

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

28 41 Book:28 Pg:41

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

29 20 Book:29 Pg:20

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

26 79 Book:26 Pg:79

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

29 21 Book:29 Pg:21

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

31 33 Book:31 Pg:33

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

31 54 Book:31 Pg:54

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

31 47 Book:31 Pg:47

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

30 43 Book:30 Pg:43

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

27 109 Book:27
Pg:109

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

31 14 Book:31 Pg:14

200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

27 36 Book:27 Pg:36



200401020000
01560

01/02/2004
11:19:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SHELBY
COUNTY
ALABAMA

Desc:SEE
INST


