Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200401020000 00020	01/02/2004 08:36:00	FLEET NATIONAL BANK FKA	Grantor	RELEASES	CONNELL, DUANE W					199501050000 03521	Description
200401020000 00120	01/02/2004 08:37:00	FLAGSTAR BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200305150003 01930	
200401020000 00180	01/02/2004 08:55:00	EASTERN HEALTH SYSTEM INC DBA	Plaintiff	HOSPITAL LIENS	MORELAND, GENE T						
200401020000 00250	01/02/2004 08:56:00	IRONWOOD	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00280	01/02/2004 08:56:00	GREEN SPRINGS ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:36 Twn:18S Rng:2W Qt:SV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00300	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:24 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:SV BQt:SW Other:SEE INST
200401020000	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:25 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NV BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00280	01/02/2004 08:56:00	GREEN SPRINGS ASSOCIATES INC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			24	118		Lot#:4 Lot:A Book:24 Pg:118
200401020000 00300	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HOOVER CITY BOARD OF EDUCATION	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY						Sec:26 Twn:19S Rng:3W Qt:NE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200401020000 00330	01/02/2004 08:56:00	JOYNER PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			28	139		Lot#:1 Lot:B Book:28 Pg:139
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			31	134		Lot#:2 Book:3 ² Pg:134
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			31	134		Lot#:1 Book:3 ² Pg:134
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY			31	134		Lot#:5 Book:31 Pg:134

200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		31	134	Lot#:7 Book:31 Pg:134
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		31	134	Lot#:3 Book:31 Pg:134
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		31	134	Lot#:4 Book:31 Pg:134
200401020000 00350	01/02/2004 08:56:00	HIGHLAND LAKES 2ND SECTOR PHASE II	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY		34	134	Lot#:6 Book:34 Pg:134
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		27	66	Book:27 Pg:66
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		28	41	Book:28 Pg:41
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		29	20	Book:29 Pg:20
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		26	79	Book:26 Pg:79
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		29	21	Book:29 Pg:21
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		31	33	Book:31 Pg:33
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		31	54	Book:31 Pg:54
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		31	47	Book:31 Pg:47
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		30	43	Book:30 Pg:43
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		27	109	Book:27 Pg:109
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		31	14	Book:31 Pg:14
200401020000 01560	01/02/2004 11:19:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA		27	36	Book:27 Pg:36

200401020000 01560		GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC		EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SHELBY COUNTY ALABAMA						Desc:SEE INST
-----------------------	--	---	--	-----------------------------------	-----------------------------	--	--	--	--	--	------------------